P6SD Series
Single Packaged Air Conditioning,
13 SEER - R-410A
3, 4, 5 Ton Units
The P6 Series single packaged air conditioners are high
efficiency self contained cooling units that can be installed
on a roof or on a slab. The convertible unit design makes
installations simple in all applications. Units are ETL and

5
MODEL IDENTIFICATION CODE
Heater
Electric
Electric Code
Q=208/240-3-60
S=480-3-60
Stages
& PHASE
UNIT
NOMINAL
MODEL PART NUMBER
3 Ton, Single Phase P6SD
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B None
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
4 Ton, Single Phase P6SD
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B None
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
20 H3HK020H-01B 917170B None
20 H3HK020H-21B 917173B None
5 Ton, Single Phase P6SD
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2